Page 1 of 3
This document may contain privileged and confidential information and/or protected health information (PHI) intended solely for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you are not the recipient, or the employee or agent
responsible for delivering this message to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any review, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this document is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
transmission in error, please notify the sender immediately and permanently delete/destroy this document.
Date:
Hospital:
Surgeon:
Patient Information:
Inventory Control Form: Pilon Fusion System (AR-8963FS)
© 2024-06 Arthrex, Inc. (USA) LF1-000160-en-US_A. To order, call (800) 934-4404.
Anterolateral Plates, left
QTY PRODUCT # HOLES LOT# UDI
AR-8963ALF-05 5
AR-8963ALF-07 7
AR-8963ALF-09 9
AR-8963ALF-12 12
AR-8963ALF-15S 15
AR-8963ALF-18S 18
Posterior Plates
QTY PRODUCT # HOLES LOT# UDI
AR-8963PF-05 5
AR-8963PF-07 7
AR-8963PF-09 9
AR-8963PF-12 12
AR-8963PF-15 15
Anterolateral Plates, right
QTY PRODUCT # HOLES LOT# UDI
AR-8963ARF-05 5
AR-8963ARF-07 7
AR-8963ARF-09 9
AR-8963ARF-12 12
AR-8963ARF-15S 15
AR-8963ARF-18S 18
1370 Creekside Blvd.
Naples, FL 34108-1945 USA
Phone (239) 643-5553    Fax (239) 591-6994
B

IN
APPLICATION
IDENTIFIER
Page 2 of 3
This document may contain privileged and confidential information and/or protected health information (PHI) intended solely for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you are not the recipient, or the employee or agent
responsible for delivering this message to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any review, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this document is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
transmission in error, please notify the sender immediately and permanently delete/destroy this document.
Date:
Hospital:
Surgeon:
Patient Information:
Inventory Control Form: Pilon Fusion System (AR-8963FS)
© 2024-06 Arthrex, Inc. (USA) LF1-000160-en-US_A. To order, call (800) 934-4404.
 Low-Profile Screws, Ti, 3.5 mm
QTY PRODUCT # LENGTH LOT# UDI
AR-8935-20 20 mm
AR-8935-22 22 mm
AR-8935-24 24 mm
AR-8935-26 26 mm
AR-8935-28 28 mm
AR-8935-30 30 mm
AR-8935-32 32 mm
AR-8935-34 34 mm
AR-8935-36 36 mm
AR-8935-38 38 mm
AR-8935-40 40 mm
AR-8935-42 42 mm
AR-8935-44 44 mm
AR-8935-46 46 mm
AR-8935-48 48 mm
AR-8935-50 50 mm
QTY PRODUCT # LENGTH LOT# UDI
AR-8935-52 52 mm
AR-8935-54 54 mm
AR-8935-56 56 mm
AR-8935-58 58 mm
AR-8935-60 60 mm
AR-8935-65 65 mm
AR-8935-70 70 mm
AR-8935-75 75 mm
AR-8935-80 80 mm
AR-8935-90 90 mm
AR-8935-100 100 mm
AR-8935-110 110 mm
AR-8935-120 120 mm
Page 3 of 3
This document may contain privileged and confidential information and/or protected health information (PHI) intended solely for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you are not the recipient, or the employee or agent
responsible for delivering this message to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any review, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this document is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
transmission in error, please notify the sender immediately and permanently delete/destroy this document.
Date:
Hospital:
Surgeon:
Patient Information:
Inventory Control Form: Pilon Fusion System (AR-8963FS)
© 2024-06 Arthrex, Inc. (USA) LF1-000160-en-US_A. To order, call (800) 934-4404.
 Low-Profile Screws, Ti, Locking, 3.5 mm
QTY PRODUCT # LENGTH LOT# UDI
AR-8935L-20 20 mm
AR-8935L-22 22 mm
AR-8935L-24 24 mm
AR-8935L-26 26 mm
AR-8935L-28 28 mm
AR-8935L-30 30 mm
AR-8935L-32 32 mm
AR-8935L-34 34 mm
AR-8935L-36 36 mm
 Low-Profile Screws, Ti, Locking, 3.5 mm
QTY PRODUCT # LENGTH LOT# UDI
AR-8935L-38 38 mm
AR-8935L-40 40 mm
AR-8935L-42 42 mm
AR-8935L-44 44 mm
AR-8935L-46 46 mm
AR-8935L-48 48 mm
AR-8935L-50 50 mm
AR-8935L-55 55 mm
AR-8935L-60 60 mm
Disposables
QTY PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LOT# UDI
AR-8963-19 Drill Bit, 2.5 mm
AR-4160-35 Drill Bit, 3.5 mm
AR-8970-30L Drill Bit, calibrated, long, 3.0 mm
AR-8963-20 Guidewire, drill tip, 3.0 mm
AR-8963-23 Bone Tap
13
70